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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2019
Luxembourg-Merl, 30 - 31/3/2019

1 - Saturday morning 30/03/2019 - 9:00

Event 1 Men, 400m Medley 11 years and older
30/03/2019 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Poussins

1. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:02.41 304
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:11.89 46.33 250m: 3:48.52 50.67 350m: 5:21.82 41.14

100m: 1:25.56 45.82 200m: 2:57.85 45.96 300m: 4:40.68 52.16 400m: 6:02.41 40.59

2. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:23.40 257
50m: 41.95 41.95 150m: 2:19.28 48.99 250m: 4:02.60 54.99 350m: 5:41.11 42.13

100m: 1:30.29 48.34 200m: 3:07.61 48.33 300m: 4:58.98 56.38 400m: 6:23.40 42.29

3. ORTIZ BOGDANOV, Pablo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 6:25.55 252
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:19.27 47.80 250m: 4:00.49 54.48 350m: 5:40.99 45.64

100m: 1:31.47 51.01 200m: 3:06.01 46.74 300m: 4:55.35 54.86 400m: 6:25.55 44.56

4. DUSEMON, Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:33.06 238 *
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:23.41 49.64 250m: 4:06.38 55.38 350m: 5:48.76 44.90

100m: 1:33.77 51.71 200m: 3:11.00 47.59 300m: 5:03.86 57.48 400m: 6:33.06 44.30

Pupilles

1. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:08.97 491
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:50.48 41.21 250m: 3:14.05 44.46 350m: 4:34.65 35.26

100m: 1:09.27 37.45 200m: 2:29.59 39.11 300m: 3:59.39 45.34 400m: 5:08.97 34.32

2. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.63 412
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:57.49 41.24 250m: 3:27.08 47.25 350m: 4:51.90 36.82

100m: 1:16.25 40.94 200m: 2:39.83 42.34 300m: 4:15.08 48.00 400m: 5:27.63 35.73

3. KEMP, Finn 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.91 362
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 2:02.96 46.06 250m: 3:34.12 47.71 350m: 5:03.10 40.08

100m: 1:16.90 41.70 200m: 2:46.41 43.45 300m: 4:23.02 48.90 400m: 5:41.91 38.81

4. MOOG, Mathis 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:56.64 319
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:10.68 46.41 250m: 3:48.58 52.89 350m: 5:19.50 38.45

100m: 1:24.27 46.45 200m: 2:55.69 45.01 300m: 4:41.05 52.47 400m: 5:56.64 37.14

5. CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:57.39 317
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 2:06.89 46.88 250m: 3:44.34 50.45 350m: 5:17.97 41.22

100m: 1:20.01 44.87 200m: 2:53.89 47.00 300m: 4:36.75 52.41 400m: 5:57.39 39.42

6. MAUDOUX, Loic 06 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 5:58.24 315
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:10.66 48.19 250m: 3:49.38 52.62 350m: 5:22.18 40.00

100m: 1:22.47 44.12 200m: 2:56.76 46.10 300m: 4:42.18 52.80 400m: 5:58.24 36.06

7. WESTER, Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:20.12 263
50m: 39.32 39.32 150m: 2:14.94 46.65 250m: 4:01.12 59.97 350m: 5:41.24 40.36

100m: 1:28.29 48.97 200m: 3:01.15 46.21 300m: 5:00.88 59.76 400m: 6:20.12 38.88

8. MONZEL, Ole-Konstantin 05 SG Rhein-Mosel 6:44.53 219 *
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:20.96 52.89 250m: 4:07.50 54.73 350m: 5:55.93 50.98

100m: 1:28.07 49.12 200m: 3:12.77 51.81 300m: 5:04.95 57.45 400m: 6:44.53 48.60

DNS DURAKOVIC, Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2019
Luxembourg-Merl, 30 - 31/3/2019

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley

Jeunes

1. LANNERS, Nicolas 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:02.67 522
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:48.93 40.55 250m: 3:12.30 43.44 350m: 4:30.64 34.91

100m: 1:08.38 37.46 200m: 2:28.86 39.93 300m: 3:55.73 43.43 400m: 5:02.67 32.03

2. LOURTIE, Theo 04 Perron 5:05.80 506
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:49.58 40.73 250m: 3:12.15 43.85 350m: 4:32.06 35.62

100m: 1:08.85 37.03 200m: 2:28.30 38.72 300m: 3:56.44 44.29 400m: 5:05.80 33.74

3. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:06.28 504
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:53.87 39.44 250m: 3:16.30 43.93 350m: 4:33.68 34.59

100m: 1:14.43 40.35 200m: 2:32.37 38.50 300m: 3:59.09 42.79 400m: 5:06.28 32.60

4. LUKA, Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:16.29 458
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:53.48 43.76 250m: 3:18.39 42.64 350m: 4:40.07 37.89

100m: 1:09.72 37.67 200m: 2:35.75 42.27 300m: 4:02.18 43.79 400m: 5:16.29 36.22

5. DE COOMAN, Francois-Clement 04 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:20.99 438
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:54.54 41.39 250m: 3:22.64 46.97 350m: 4:47.07 35.51

100m: 1:13.15 40.19 200m: 2:35.67 41.13 300m: 4:11.56 48.92 400m: 5:20.99 33.92

DNS WEBER, Loris 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Juniors

1. MASSIGNAN, Ilias 02 Perron 5:23.98 426
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:57.04 42.01 250m: 3:24.34 46.65 350m: 4:48.52 37.65

100m: 1:15.03 40.94 200m: 2:37.69 40.65 300m: 4:10.87 46.53 400m: 5:23.98 35.46

Seniors

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 4:46.85 614
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:39.46 37.14 250m: 2:57.07 41.42 350m: 4:14.68 35.33

100m: 1:02.32 33.39 200m: 2:15.65 36.19 300m: 3:39.35 42.28 400m: 4:46.85 32.17

2. ROLKO, Ricky 99 Swimming Luxembourg 5:02.45 524
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:51.58 44.04 250m: 3:13.26 40.04 350m: 4:29.92 35.39

100m: 1:07.54 37.05 200m: 2:33.22 41.64 300m: 3:54.53 41.27 400m: 5:02.45 32.53

3. GRAF, Alex 99 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:05.48 508
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:51.62 40.85 250m: 3:13.65 42.54 350m: 4:31.44 34.12

100m: 1:10.77 38.94 200m: 2:31.11 39.49 300m: 3:57.32 43.67 400m: 5:05.48 34.04

Open

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 4:46.85 614
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:39.46 37.14 250m: 2:57.07 41.42 350m: 4:14.68 35.33

100m: 1:02.32 33.39 200m: 2:15.65 36.19 300m: 3:39.35 42.28 400m: 4:46.85 32.17

2. ROLKO, Ricky 99 Swimming Luxembourg 5:02.45 524
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:51.58 44.04 250m: 3:13.26 40.04 350m: 4:29.92 35.39

100m: 1:07.54 37.05 200m: 2:33.22 41.64 300m: 3:54.53 41.27 400m: 5:02.45 32.53

3. LANNERS, Nicolas 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:02.67 522
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:48.93 40.55 250m: 3:12.30 43.44 350m: 4:30.64 34.91

100m: 1:08.38 37.46 200m: 2:28.86 39.93 300m: 3:55.73 43.43 400m: 5:02.67 32.03

4. GRAF, Alex 99 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:05.48 508
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:51.62 40.85 250m: 3:13.65 42.54 350m: 4:31.44 34.12

100m: 1:10.77 38.94 200m: 2:31.11 39.49 300m: 3:57.32 43.67 400m: 5:05.48 34.04

5. LOURTIE, Theo 04 Perron 5:05.80 506
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:49.58 40.73 250m: 3:12.15 43.85 350m: 4:32.06 35.62

100m: 1:08.85 37.03 200m: 2:28.30 38.72 300m: 3:56.44 44.29 400m: 5:05.80 33.74
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2019
Luxembourg-Merl, 30 - 31/3/2019

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:06.28 504
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:53.87 39.44 250m: 3:16.30 43.93 350m: 4:33.68 34.59

100m: 1:14.43 40.35 200m: 2:32.37 38.50 300m: 3:59.09 42.79 400m: 5:06.28 32.60

7. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:08.97 491
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:50.48 41.21 250m: 3:14.05 44.46 350m: 4:34.65 35.26

100m: 1:09.27 37.45 200m: 2:29.59 39.11 300m: 3:59.39 45.34 400m: 5:08.97 34.32

8. LUKA, Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:16.29 458
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:53.48 43.76 250m: 3:18.39 42.64 350m: 4:40.07 37.89

100m: 1:09.72 37.67 200m: 2:35.75 42.27 300m: 4:02.18 43.79 400m: 5:16.29 36.22

9. DE COOMAN, Francois-Clement 04 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:20.99 438
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:54.54 41.39 250m: 3:22.64 46.97 350m: 4:47.07 35.51

100m: 1:13.15 40.19 200m: 2:35.67 41.13 300m: 4:11.56 48.92 400m: 5:20.99 33.92

10. MASSIGNAN, Ilias 02 Perron 5:23.98 426
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:57.04 42.01 250m: 3:24.34 46.65 350m: 4:48.52 37.65

100m: 1:15.03 40.94 200m: 2:37.69 40.65 300m: 4:10.87 46.53 400m: 5:23.98 35.46

11. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.63 412
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:57.49 41.24 250m: 3:27.08 47.25 350m: 4:51.90 36.82

100m: 1:16.25 40.94 200m: 2:39.83 42.34 300m: 4:15.08 48.00 400m: 5:27.63 35.73

12. KEMP, Finn 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.91 362
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 2:02.96 46.06 250m: 3:34.12 47.71 350m: 5:03.10 40.08

100m: 1:16.90 41.70 200m: 2:46.41 43.45 300m: 4:23.02 48.90 400m: 5:41.91 38.81

13. MOOG, Mathis 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:56.64 319
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:10.68 46.41 250m: 3:48.58 52.89 350m: 5:19.50 38.45

100m: 1:24.27 46.45 200m: 2:55.69 45.01 300m: 4:41.05 52.47 400m: 5:56.64 37.14

14. CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:57.39 317
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 2:06.89 46.88 250m: 3:44.34 50.45 350m: 5:17.97 41.22

100m: 1:20.01 44.87 200m: 2:53.89 47.00 300m: 4:36.75 52.41 400m: 5:57.39 39.42

15. MAUDOUX, Loic 06 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 5:58.24 315
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:10.66 48.19 250m: 3:49.38 52.62 350m: 5:22.18 40.00

100m: 1:22.47 44.12 200m: 2:56.76 46.10 300m: 4:42.18 52.80 400m: 5:58.24 36.06

16. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:02.41 304
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:11.89 46.33 250m: 3:48.52 50.67 350m: 5:21.82 41.14

100m: 1:25.56 45.82 200m: 2:57.85 45.96 300m: 4:40.68 52.16 400m: 6:02.41 40.59

17. WESTER, Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:20.12 263
50m: 39.32 39.32 150m: 2:14.94 46.65 250m: 4:01.12 59.97 350m: 5:41.24 40.36

100m: 1:28.29 48.97 200m: 3:01.15 46.21 300m: 5:00.88 59.76 400m: 6:20.12 38.88

18. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:23.40 257
50m: 41.95 41.95 150m: 2:19.28 48.99 250m: 4:02.60 54.99 350m: 5:41.11 42.13

100m: 1:30.29 48.34 200m: 3:07.61 48.33 300m: 4:58.98 56.38 400m: 6:23.40 42.29

19. ORTIZ BOGDANOV, Pablo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 6:25.55 252
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:19.27 47.80 250m: 4:00.49 54.48 350m: 5:40.99 45.64

100m: 1:31.47 51.01 200m: 3:06.01 46.74 300m: 4:55.35 54.86 400m: 6:25.55 44.56

20. DUSEMON, Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:33.06 238 *
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:23.41 49.64 250m: 4:06.38 55.38 350m: 5:48.76 44.90

100m: 1:33.77 51.71 200m: 3:11.00 47.59 300m: 5:03.86 57.48 400m: 6:33.06 44.30

21. MONZEL, Ole-Konstantin 05 SG Rhein-Mosel 6:44.53 219 *
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:20.96 52.89 250m: 4:07.50 54.73 350m: 5:55.93 50.98

100m: 1:28.07 49.12 200m: 3:12.77 51.81 300m: 5:04.95 57.45 400m: 6:44.53 48.60

DNS DURAKOVIC, Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2019
Luxembourg-Merl, 30 - 31/3/2019

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS WEBER, Loris 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Event 2 Women, 200m Medley 10 years and older
30/03/2019 - 9:22 sponsored by: planWERK+ Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Poussins

1. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:58.41 353 38.85 43.58 58.23 37.75
2. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:08.12 301 41.00 49.08 54.63 43.41
3. THIRY, Alice 08 Club Natation Bastogne 3:10.32 291 43.54 49.49 53.85 43.44
4. BOULANGER, Lucie 08 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 3:18.13 257 46.78 49.85 56.20 45.30
5. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 3:18.79 255 42.99 49.711:02.90 43.19
6. WEINANDY, Charlotte 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 3:19.33 253 44.53 51.85 56.97 45.98
7. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 3:19.71 251 45.22 51.81 55.67 47.01
8. BOUWMEISTER, Annebelle08 Swimming Luxembourg 3:20.42 249 47.57 49.74 58.07 45.04
9. KROMBACH, Eva 09 Swimming Luxembourg 3:21.62 244 45.05 51.03 58.42 47.12

10. MARTUCCI, Sofia 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:31.37 212 49.31 53.431:03.62 45.01
11. HEINEN, Maya 09 SchwimmSchule Sankt Vith 3:31.61 211 53.76 50.85 59.04 47.96
12. BOUWMEISTER, Yfke 08 Swimming Luxembourg 3:34.61 202 50.54 50.831:01.03 52.21
13. DESTREE, Alixane 08 Natation Club Athus 3:39.66 189 58.15 54.081:03.39 44.04
14. REUTER, Cynthia 09 SchwimmSchule Sankt Vith 3:45.25 175 * 50.61 57.471:00.56 56.61
15. SCHOMMER, Noemie 08 SchwimmSchule Sankt Vith 3:50.67 163 * 56.69 57.331:06.15 50.50

DNS REUTER, Elodie 09 SchwimmSchule Sankt Vith
DNS LIU, Anna 09 SG Rhein-Mosel

Pupilles

1. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:48.11 422 34.84 42.46 54.36 36.45
2. PHILIPPART, Lina 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:51.44 398 36.88 44.87 52.68 37.01
3. KROMBACH, Linda 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:54.11 380 36.74 46.37 50.13 40.87
4. GILLET, Nohra 07 Club Natation Bastogne 2:56.62 364 39.10 45.09 54.79 37.64
5. LINDMARK MELO, Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:57.35 359 39.19 48.43 52.46 37.27
6. SAINTHUILLE, Louane 06 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 2:58.13 354 38.59 47.30 53.78 38.46
7. SLAJS, Annabelle 07 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 3:00.55 340 41.54 46.51 53.34 39.16
8. REDING, Sevda 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:04.01 321 39.74 51.65 53.56 39.06
9. SIEBENS, Hanne 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:06.00 311 39.62 50.07 56.26 40.05

10. PETESCH, Lea 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:06.02 311 42.93 47.75 55.86 39.48
11. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 3:06.20 310 43.12 47.74 54.24 41.10
12. ETIENNE, Constance 06 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:06.34 310 43.19 46.10 57.49 39.56
13. BOKOVA, Marta 06 Swimming Luxembourg 3:08.65 298 39.98 50.20 58.70 39.77
14. NTAGANDA, Sophie 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:09.31 295 40.04 49.72 57.80 41.75
15. GARBUGLIO, Jaya Lavinia07 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:11.10 287 41.07 48.47 56.66 44.90
16. KOENIG, Aurelie 07 Swimming Club Redange 3:13.78 275 42.72 49.27 58.68 43.11
17. BOUWMEISTER, Philine 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:15.21 269 41.32 55.05 57.16 41.68
18. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 3:15.54 268 42.06 50.86 57.84 44.78
19. AHMED, Farida 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:16.87 262 46.30 53.12 55.23 42.22
20. BURNIAUX, Clemence 06 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:17.19 261 44.56 51.88 56.11 44.64
21. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:17.29 261 44.40 51.76 56.85 44.28
22. LENEAU, Camille 07 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:26.39 228 52.65 52.03 57.23 44.48
23. COLINET, Manon 07 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:27.65 224 49.30 55.98 57.48 44.89
24. COLINET, Charlotte 07 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:27.85 223 48.55 53.64 58.92 46.74
25. MOUSEL, Sarah 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:28.05 222 * 47.54 55.811:00.01 44.69
26. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 3:38.02 193 * 52.95 53.571:03.32 48.18
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2019
Luxembourg-Merl, 30 - 31/3/2019

Event 2, Girls, 200m Medley, Pupilles

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ BERTRANG, Louana 06 Schwammclub Monnerech *
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 9:35)

DSQ SELMANOVIC, Amina 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang *
P4 - breaststroke kicking movement (SW 8.3) (Time: 9:31)

WDR THILL, Gina 07 Schwammclub Monnerech

Jeunes

1. PETERS, Lena 05 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:30.31 590 31.56 38.91 46.66 33.18
2. JOMINET, Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:30.99 582 32.64 40.02 45.76 32.57
3. ENDRES, Elisa 04 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:42.56 466 34.52 41.57 48.92 37.55
4. BENZMUELLER, Magdalena05 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:45.89 439 34.90 44.91 48.69 37.39
5. BOUZIDI, Imene 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:49.30 413 37.73 45.39 47.95 38.23
6. SCHNEIDER, Kira 04 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:49.51 411 37.08 41.43 52.62 38.38
7. SCHOENHERR, Sarah 04 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:51.72 396 38.13 44.27 50.53 38.79
8. LEONARD, Lis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:52.02 394 38.03 47.33 46.03 40.63
9. CALMES, Lara 04 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:52.13 393 36.78 45.98 49.16 40.21

10. BERNARD, Camille 05 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 2:59.71 345 39.30 48.45 51.84 40.12
11. ERNENS, Chloe 05 Natation Club Athus 3:04.20 320 42.89 45.11 55.59 40.61
12. WEBER, Elise 05 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 3:05.15 316 42.85 47.75 53.07 41.48
13. BERTRANG, Marina 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:13.07 278 42.90 51.23 55.28 43.66
14. SCHILTZ, Marie 05 Natation Club Athus 3:13.43 277 42.88 52.25 57.65 40.65
15. BALON, Flavie 04 Natation Club Athus 3:16.24 265 * 48.41 49.92 56.54 41.37
16. BRANDAO, Lynn 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:31.57 211 * 47.11 48.991:05.43 50.04

Juniors

1. FABIANI, Chanel 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:34.89 539 33.41 39.07 47.00 35.41
2. CHINA, Lucile 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 2:37.49 513 36.53 40.90 45.12 34.94
3. SCHNEIDER, Mara 02 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:43.94 455 36.29 43.10 46.95 37.60
4. COIMBRA, Alice 02 Swimming Luxembourg 2:44.04 454 34.05 43.47 48.21 38.31
5. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:58.96 350 38.40 48.15 50.56 41.85
6. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 3:04.76 318 * 39.39 47.69 53.96 43.72

Seniors

1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 2:27.08 630 31.60 37.09 43.49 34.90
2. BLACK, Sarah 01 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:31.86 572 32.72 36.95 46.24 35.95
3. DECORTE, Louise 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 2:42.86 464 35.59 40.99 47.96 38.32
4. FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 Natation Club Athus 2:51.22 399 * 34.71 42.78 53.62 40.11
5. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:51.90 394 * 34.84 42.51 55.60 38.95
6. MAHY, Jennifer 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:18.99 254 * 41.71 50.17 57.24 49.87

WDR BLACK, Rachael 01 Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Open

1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 2:27.08 630 31.60 37.09 43.49 34.90
2. PETERS, Lena 05 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:30.31 590 31.56 38.91 46.66 33.18
3. JOMINET, Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:30.99 582 32.64 40.02 45.76 32.57
4. BLACK, Sarah 01 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:31.86 572 32.72 36.95 46.24 35.95
5. FABIANI, Chanel 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:34.89 539 33.41 39.07 47.00 35.41
6. CHINA, Lucile 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 2:37.49 513 36.53 40.90 45.12 34.94
7. ENDRES, Elisa 04 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:42.56 466 34.52 41.57 48.92 37.55
8. DECORTE, Louise 01 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 2:42.86 464 35.59 40.99 47.96 38.32
9. SCHNEIDER, Mara 02 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:43.94 455 36.29 43.10 46.95 37.60

10. COIMBRA, Alice 02 Swimming Luxembourg 2:44.04 454 34.05 43.47 48.21 38.31
11. BENZMUELLER, Magdalena05 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:45.89 439 34.90 44.91 48.69 37.39
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2019
Luxembourg-Merl, 30 - 31/3/2019

Event 2, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:48.11 422 34.84 42.46 54.36 36.45
13. BOUZIDI, Imene 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:49.30 413 37.73 45.39 47.95 38.23
14. SCHNEIDER, Kira 04 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:49.51 411 37.08 41.43 52.62 38.38
15. FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 Natation Club Athus 2:51.22 399 * 34.71 42.78 53.62 40.11
16. PHILIPPART, Lina 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:51.44 398 36.88 44.87 52.68 37.01
17. SCHOENHERR, Sarah 04 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:51.72 396 38.13 44.27 50.53 38.79
18. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:51.90 394 * 34.84 42.51 55.60 38.95
19. LEONARD, Lis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:52.02 394 38.03 47.33 46.03 40.63
20. CALMES, Lara 04 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:52.13 393 36.78 45.98 49.16 40.21
21. KROMBACH, Linda 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:54.11 380 36.74 46.37 50.13 40.87
22. GILLET, Nohra 07 Club Natation Bastogne 2:56.62 364 39.10 45.09 54.79 37.64
23. LINDMARK MELO, Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:57.35 359 39.19 48.43 52.46 37.27
24. SAINTHUILLE, Louane 06 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 2:58.13 354 38.59 47.30 53.78 38.46
25. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:58.41 353 38.85 43.58 58.23 37.75
26. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:58.96 350 38.40 48.15 50.56 41.85
27. BERNARD, Camille 05 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 2:59.71 345 39.30 48.45 51.84 40.12
28. SLAJS, Annabelle 07 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 3:00.55 340 41.54 46.51 53.34 39.16
29. REDING, Sevda 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:04.01 321 39.74 51.65 53.56 39.06
30. ERNENS, Chloe 05 Natation Club Athus 3:04.20 320 42.89 45.11 55.59 40.61
31. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 3:04.76 318 * 39.39 47.69 53.96 43.72
32. WEBER, Elise 05 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 3:05.15 316 42.85 47.75 53.07 41.48
33. SIEBENS, Hanne 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:06.00 311 39.62 50.07 56.26 40.05
34. PETESCH, Lea 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:06.02 311 42.93 47.75 55.86 39.48
35. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 3:06.20 310 43.12 47.74 54.24 41.10
36. ETIENNE, Constance 06 Cercle Natation Jodoignois 3:06.34 310 43.19 46.10 57.49 39.56
37. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 3:08.12 301 41.00 49.08 54.63 43.41
38. BOKOVA, Marta 06 Swimming Luxembourg 3:08.65 298 39.98 50.20 58.70 39.77
39. NTAGANDA, Sophie 07 Swimming Luxembourg 3:09.31 295 40.04 49.72 57.80 41.75
40. THIRY, Alice 08 Club Natation Bastogne 3:10.32 291 43.54 49.49 53.85 43.44
